WINCHES & REDUCERS
Commercial Grade
Truck Equipment
R
Superior Pulling Power
Many industries use our winches
for everyday jobs or incorporate
our winches into products to serve

HHyyddrraauulliicc
MMeecchhaanniiccaall
Model Number Designation Drum Sizes
EElleeccttrriicc
WINCH CONFIGURATIONS
Input Torque 1st Layer 2nd Layer 3rd Layer 4th Layer
MAX MAX LINE MAX LINE MAX LINE MAX LINE
GEAR START RUN SPEED ROPE LOAD LENGTH SPEED LOAD LENGTH SPEED LOAD LENGTH SPEED LOAD LENGTH SPEED
SERIES RATIO (LB-IN) (LB-IN) (RPM) DIA. (LB.) (FEET) (FPM) (LB.) (FEET) (FPM) (LB.) (FEET) (FPM) (LB.) (FEET) (FPM)
02M 36:1 190 130 1200 1/4 2000 8 21 1650 17 25 1410 27 29 1230 40 34
08M 36:1 1250 850 900 5/16 8000 23 25 6870 50 29 6020 79 33 5360 113 37
08M 18:1 1500 1090 900 5/16 8000* 23 50 6870 50 58 6020 79 66 5360 113 74
08M 9:1 2450 1960 900 5/16 8000* 23 100 6870 50 116 6020 79 132 5360 113 148
12M 32:1 1990 1330 900 1/2 12000 27 31 9710 60 39 8160 99 46 7030 145 53
15ML 32:1 4500 3600 400 9/16 15000 32 16 12270 70 20 10380 117 24
15MU 32:1 4500 3600 400 9/16 15000 32 16 12270 70 20 10380 117 24 9000 170 27
20M 32:1 4400 2900 400 5/8 20000 29 18 16360 66 22 13850 108 27 12000 157 31
30M 32:1 10900 8600 350 3/4 30000 46 21 24930 102 25 21320 167 30 18630 242 34
* First layer holding capacity with worm brake is 2500 lb. for 18:1 and 600 lb. for 9:1.  Pulling capacity is the value stated.
Mechanical
SERIES WEIGHT SERIES WEIGHT SERIES WEIGHT
02MLX 12 08MLO 86 12MUU 171
08ELX 130 08MUX 56 15HLO 256
08ELO 132 08MUU 58 15HUO 292
08EUX 100 12HLX 206 15MLO 260
08EUU 102 12HLO 220 15MUO 294
08HLX 86 12HUX 162 20HLO 320
08HLO 88 12HUU 176 20MLO 300
08HUX 58 12MLX 201 30HUO 786
08HUU 60 12MLO 215 30MUO 750
08MLX 84 12MUX 157
1st Layer 2nd Layer 3rd Layer 4th Layer
MAX LINE MAX LINE MAX LINE MAX LINE
GEAR ROPE LOAD LENGTH SPEED LOAD LENGTH SPEED LOAD LENGTH SPEED LOAD LENGTH SPEED
SERIES RATIO AMPS VOLTS DIA. (LB.) (FEET) (FPM) (LB.) (FEET) (FPM) (LB.) (FEET) (FPM) (LB.) (FEET) (FPM)
08E 36:1 320 12 5/16 8000 23 10 6870 50 12 6020 79 13 5360 113 15
08E 18:1 320 12 5/16 5000* 23 20 4300 50 23 3770 79 27 3350 113 30
08E 9:1 320 12 5/16 2500* 23 40 2150 50 47 1880 79 53 1680 113 60
* First layer holding capacity with worm brake is 2500 lb. for 18:1 and 600 lb. for 9:1.  Pulling capacity is the value stated.
WORM-GEAR WINCH SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure 1st Layer 2nd Layer 3rd Layer 4th Layer
MAX MAX LINE MAX LINE MAX LINE MAX LINE
GEAR START RUN FLOW ROPE LOAD LENGTH SPEED LOAD LENGTH SPEED LOAD LENGTH SPEED LOAD LENGTH SPEED
SERIES RATIO (PSI) (PSI) (GPM) DIA. (LB.) (FEET) (FPM) (LB.) (FEET) (FPM) (LB.) (FEET) (FPM) (LB.) (FEET) (FPM)
08H 36:1 1650 1200 15 5/16 8000 23 16 6870 50 18 6020 79 21 5360 113 24
08H 18:1 2020 1510 15 5/16 8000* 23 31 6870 50 36 6020 79 42 5360 113 47
08H 9:1 1900 1470 15 5/16 8000* 23 38 6870 50 44 6020 79 50 5360 113 56
12H 32:1 1490 1020 15 1/2 12000 27 12 9710 60 15 8160 99 17 7030 145 20
15HL 32:1 2480 1690 20 9/16 15000 32 12 12270 70 15 10380 117 18
15HU 32:1 2480 1690 20 9/16 15000 32 12 12270 70 15 10380 117 18 9000 170 20
20H 32:1 1840 1080 34 5/8 20000 29 18 16360 66 22 13850 108 27 12000 157 31